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244
409
339
216
318
346
342
430
285
394
396
404
284
377
367
387
314
209
208
231
307
292
223
431
224
264
379
256
406
236
279
343
443
320
415
227
359
288
337
378
400
214
405
326
407
371
258
255
333
306
372
239
211
365
397
321
286
414
278
427
283
240

SADOTTI
TONNICCHI
D'EMIDIO
VIOLA
GAETTI
CONTE
COSTANZO
CAROTTI
MEINI
CUSCIANNA
BENTIVOGLIO
VOLPE
MERLINI
BENEDETTI
BURATTI
SIGHICELLI
BARONE
TOGNONI
OSANO
SORDINI
GIUSTI
MANCINI
TIGRI
AGNOLETTI
TENERINI
PASSALACQUA
BAUSANI
PISCIOTTANO
FABBRUCCI
SEBASTIANI
MONTORSI
COSTANZO
MANISCALCHI
FULCERT
MONTICELLT
STRINATI
CAST
MASSANDRINI
DI BENEDETTO
BENEDETTI
TACOBACCT
MARIOTTI
FELICI
FERRO
TRIPICIANO
BOSA
PETTINI
PIZZICHETTI
DURI
GORACCT
BIMBI
SCHEGGT
FASTELLI
CANTERANI
DELL'ISOLA
FOGLIETTA
MAZZOLI
MINUTO
MORETTI
BALESTRINI
MEROLA
SBORDONE

GILBERTO
FEDERICO
MASSIMO
TACOPO
MORENO
MICHELE
FIORENZO
MARCO
LEONARDO
VITO

ENZO
MAURO
PAOLO
CRISTIANO
ANDREA
LORENZO
GIANNI
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
LAURA
RUGGERO
SIMONE
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
LUCA
GIORGIA EFREM
DAVID
ROSSANO
MARIO
FABRIZIO
RICCARDO
ETTORE
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
ALDO
ALESSIO
CHRISTIAN
MARIKA
ALESSANDRO
MARIANO
MIRKO
FABIO
DIEGO
DARIO
RICCARDO
SARA
ANDREA
ANDREA
FABIO
ROBERTO
VALENTINA
PAOLO
ENRICO
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
ANGELA
ANGELO
ANDREA
MONICA
MARIA
FRANCESCO

AM.POD. AREZZO

OCR TEAM ITALY

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
TEAM MUD AND SNOW
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
6.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
ASD AVIS ZERO POSITIVO
RCM CASINALBO

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'ATRONE

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
PERSONAL LAB PORTO ERCOLE
PODISTICA FORMIGINESE
ATL. ABRUZZO

ATL.ISOLA D'ELBA
ATL.ISOLA D'ELBA

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
6.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
ATL. TUSCANIA ETRUSCA
RCM CASINALBO

TEAM MARATHON BIKE

ASD TTM TRAIL TEAM MAREMMA

TERMINILLO TRAIL

ASD TTM TRAIL TEAM MAREMMA

RUNNERS CANINO

TRACK AND FIELD GROSSETO
ATL. ABRUZZO

RCM CASINALBO

ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
TERMINILLO TRAIL
POLICIANO AREZZO ATL.
PERSONAL LAB PORTO ERCOLE
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

6.S. CAPPUCCINI SIENA
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
6.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
TEAM MARATHON BIKE

ATL. LA TORRE

SVICAT

ASD BIKE 99 L'AQUILONE
6.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
D + TRAIL

PODISTICA CORCHIANO
ATL.ISOLA D'ELBA

ASD 4 STORMO

ASD 4 STORMO

A=T=TwWoO0>»WT2>=T0022P2DTD200MBd2DEECDE2ED2DO0ODEEMAODDTAOOCOEMDEDIDCOOEOTDDAODDMOM®PBEOETDD2D0O0D0

1.57.38
1.58.59
2.01.13
2.02.30
2.02.31
2.03.22
2.04.07
2.04.08
2.05.01
2.08.13
2.10.03
2.11.42
2.12.39
21547
2.16.41
2.16.52
2.17.48
2.17.54
2.17.56
2.18.08
2.18.46
2.20.06
22011
2.20.17
2.20.25
2.20.27
2.20.40
2.21.06
2.2153
2.22.26
2.22.28
2.22.40
2.23.01
2.23.18
2.23.20
2.23.24
2.23.26
2.23.43
2.23.49
2.23.58
2.24.40
2.2457
2.25.29
2.25.42
2.26.02
2.27.12
2.28.08
2.28.48
2.28.49
2.30.00
2.30.30
2.31.01
2.31.08
23112
2.31.19
2.31.26
2.31.39
2.31.47
2.32.10
2.32.37
2.33.05
2.33.06

0.05.14
0.05.17
0.05.23
0.05.27
0.05.27
0.05.29
0.05.31
0.05.31
0.05.33
0.05.42
0.05.47
0.05.51
0.05.54
0.06.02
0.06.04
0.06.05
0.06.07
0.06.08
0.06.08
0.06.08
0.06.10
0.06.14
0.06.14
0.06.14
0.06.14
0.06.15
0.06.15
0.06.16
0.06.18
0.06.20
0.06.20
0.06.20
0.06.21
0.06.22
0.06.22
0.06.22
0.06.22
0.06.23
0.06.24
0.06.24
0.06.26
0.06.27
0.06.28
0.06.29
0.06.29
0.06.33
0.06.35
0.06.37
0.06.37
0.06.40
0.06.41
0.06.43
0.06.43
0.06.43
0.06.44
0.06.44
0.06.44
0.06.45
0.06.46
0.06.47
0.06.48
0.06.48



63

64
65
66

67
68

69
70
71

72

73

74
75
76

77
78

79
80
81

82

83

84
85
86

87
88

89
90
91

92

93

94
95
96

97
98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

408
213
207
251
275
303
375
308
331
334
291
402
237
302
374
390
261
315
451
376
210
418
206
449
323
277
461
204
232
344
360
267
225
419
357
416
250
205
350
403
316
327
304
281
270
289
329
242
300
362
381
353
352
459
453
455
226
370
257
265
313
260

POLIDORI
ZOPPETTI
MARTELLUCCI
RAMELLA
NARDONTI
ILARDI
BENEDETTI
GIULIANI
FABIANI
DUNDEE
MARINI
RAGNI
SCLANO
LANDINI
BERNI

DE SANTIS
PERIN
GASPARINI
VINCIO
BENEDETTI
RIDI
CAISALETIN
CONTENTO CORRIDOR
DE NARDIN
FIORANI
MORINI
DUCHINI
MATTUCILLI
SILVESTRI
COSTAGLIOLA
CARLOMAGNO
PALENGA
TASSELLI
ALARCON CARRERA
CEORNEI
MAGRINI
RAVONI
BACHIORRINI
CINELLI

DE PAULIS
GAMBINI
FERRT
GUNNELLA
MONESTIROLI
ORLANDINI
MARRATA
FANTERIA
RIVETTI
LIONTI
CAPITANIL
BARBARO
CHIODAROLIL
CHIODAROLIL
VIOTTI
FORNART
ALESSANDRINI
TADDET
BRUTTI
PICCINI
PANCONI
GIANNINI
PERUGINI

GIORGIO
NICOLA
ENRICO
ETTORE
ANDREA

ASH

MARIO
ALESSANDRO
GABRIELE
GIAMPAOLO
MARZIO
MICHELE
AMEDEO
CLAUDIO
ROSA
DANIELE
SERENA
GIOVANNI
NICCOLO!
FEDERICO
GIADA

NELLY

SARA HELENA
RICCARDO EMANUELE
FABRIZIO
MASSIMO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMILIANO
VITTORIO
ANDREA
CHIARA
PIETRO
GUIZELA HERMILA
ANA MARTA
FABIO
ANTONIO
LUCA

MARCO

ENEA
ALESSIO
ROBERTO
MARCO
ANGELICA
SUSANNA
ALESSANDRA
RAFFAELLO
ANTONIO
ANDREA
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
PIERANGELO
ANNA RITA
ANTONELLA
MAURIZIO
ALESSIO
FABIANA
BERNARDINO
ANDREA
PAOLO

GIAN PIETRO

SABINA MARATHON CLUB

TERMINILLO TRAIL
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
6.S. BANCART ROMANTI

A.S. AMATORT VILLA PAMPHILI
POLISP. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

TANA DET LUPT

SVICAT

ATL. ABRUZZO
PODISTICA CORCHIANO

6.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO

UISP VITERBO
ROMAECOMARATONA

ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
TEAM MARATHON BIKE

ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO

ATL.ISOLA D'ELBA

GS LITAL

6.S. CAT SPORT

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTC
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
PODISTI VALMONTONE
EUROMA SPORTING CENTER
TERMINILLO TRAIL

LBM SPORT

6.S. CAT SPORT

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
ATLETICA MONTE MARIO
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZOLA
ATL.ISOLA D'ELBA
TERMINILLO TRAIL
TERMINILLO TRAIL

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
ATL.ISOLA D'ELBA

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
ASD 4 STORMO

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
SVICAT

POISTICA SAVONESE
ASD GOLFO DET POETL
ASD GOLFO DET POETL
PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION
PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION
PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION
UISP FIRENZE

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
6.S. FILIPPIDE

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
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2.33.24
2.33.37
2.33.43
2.34.02
2.34.15
2.34.23
2.34.53
2.35.25
2.35.52
2.36.59
2.37.07
2.37.58
2.38.05
2.38.29
2.38.40
2.39.15
2.39.36
2.39.37
2.40.48
24135
24141
24233
24241
24243
2.42.50
24251
2.43.09
2.44.07
2.44.08
24414
24431
24444
24447
2.45.15
2.45.23
2.45.29
2.45.31
2.45.46
2.45.57
2.46.13
2.46.22
2.47.24
2.47.26
2.47.40
248.11
2.48.39
24841
2.49.25
2.49.33
2.49.37
2.49.54
2.50.07
2.50.08
2.50.24
2.50.25
2.50.29
25134
25147
25210
2.53.52
25421
2.55.43

0.06.49
0.06.50
0.06.50
0.06.51
0.06.51
0.06.52
0.06.53
0.06.54
0.06.56
0.06.59
0.06.59
0.07.01
0.07.02
0.07.03
0.07.03
0.07.05
0.07.06
0.07.06
0.07.09
0.07.11
0.07.11
0.07.13
0.07.14
0.07.14
0.07.14
0.07.14
0.07.15
0.07.18
0.07.18
0.07.18
0.07.19
0.07.19
0.07.19
0.07.21
0.07.21
0.07.21
0.07.21
0.07.22
0.07.23
0.07.23
0.07.24
0.07.26
0.07.26
0.07.27
0.07.28
0.07.30
0.07.30
0.07.32
0.07.32
0.07.32
0.07.33
0.07.34
0.07.34
0.07.34
0.07.34
0.07.35
0.07.38
0.07.38
0.07.39
0.07.44
0.07.45
0.07.49



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

322
395
220
382
235
218
266
324
325
358
328
297
330
393
389
340
271
222
341
274
351
305
391
444
299
298
385
336
295
294
319
249
310
388
276
366
238
230
254
369
363
392
348
269
338
168
212
217
219
221
229
233
241
243
247
248
252
253
259
262
263
272

FIORI
GARGIULLI
TORRTI
BALDASSARRI
SETTIMELLI
VICENTINI
PALLECCHI
FIASCHI
FERRONTI
CECCARELLT
FAVA
LUCCHETTI
FABRIZIO
CECCHINI
GUIDOBALDI
CREA

NUCCT
TINTI
COSTANZO
NERT
CIANTI
GORI
FABBRI
VANESCU
LOFFREDO
DIPIERRO
ANSELMI
DI MONACO
MAESTRINI
MAGNANI
FULCT
RENIERI
GIORGI
ALESSI
MURESAN
CAMELLINI
SCHISANO
SPAGGIARI
POZzOLO
BUCCI
CAPEZZUOLI
FANELLI
CIREGIA
ORSINI
DELLI PASSERT
ORTENZI
STOPPA
VINCIARELLI
USAT
TOMEI
SPIRITI
SIGHIERT
SBORCHIA
SALVINI
ROSSI
ROSSI
PUCCT
PRESENTI
PETRELLA
PEPT
PEDRAZZI
NOGUERA

ANGELO
GIORGIA
SERGIO
MARGHERITA
ANDREA
MATTEO
GIANNI
ILARIA
ARRIGO
MARCO
ALESSANDRA
DANIELE
GIANLUCA
MARA
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO

FEDERICO MERTENS

GIOVANNI
VINCENZO
CARLA

MASSIMILIANO

STEFANO
ROBERTO

TONELA DANIELA

MARCO
LUCA
RENATO
SIMONE
TIBERIO
SIMONE
LICIA
MASSIMO
CRISTINA
GIOVANNI
GEORGETA
DAVIDE
POMPEO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
SABRINA
FABIO
MAURIZIO
RICCARDO
MORENO
LUCA
ROBERTO
MADDALENA
MARCO
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
CLAUDIO
SILVIA
ALESSANDRO
PAOLA
TIZIANO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
MARINO
EMILIO
GRAZIANO
ROSA
FELIPE

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
ATLETICOM
ATLETICOM

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
PODISTICA APRILIA
ATL. UISP SIENA

UISP FIRENZE
PODISTICA VALDIPESA

TEAM MUD AND SNOW

ATL. TUSCANIA ETRUSCA

ATL. ABRUZZO

GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ROMAECOMARATONA

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
6.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
6.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
TANA DET LUPT

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ROMAECOMARATONA

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA

A.S.ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
ATL.ISOLA D'ELBA

UISP GROSSETO

PODISTICA VALDIPESA

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD 4 STORMO

ATL. LA TORRE

LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
RCM CASINALBO

ASD 4 STORMO

6.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI

MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANG

ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
6.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
LBM SPORT

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
LBM SPORT

PODISTICA CORCHIANO
SVICAT

SVICAT

6.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
SEVENTIES RUNNING LUCCA
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
6.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
SVICAT

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

POLISP. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

ASD 4 STORMO
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
MODENA ATLETICA
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2.56.28
2.56.55
2.57.00
2.57.09
2.58.02
259.21
2.59.47
3.00.03
3.00.04
3.00.50
3.02.55
3.03.03
3.03.19
3.03.29
3.03.32
3.03.51
3.04.08
3.04.10
3.05.38
3.07.08
3.07.37
3.07.46
3.09.31
3.10.25
3.11.35
3.11.41

3.11.41

3.13.01
3.13.50
3.14.03
3.14.05
3.14.40
3.15.22
3.15.50
3.15.59
3.16.46
3.25.28
3.25.31
3.25.32
3.25.41
3.25.44
3.25.50
3.26.35
3.26.42
3.26.49

0.07.51
0.07.52
0.07.52
0.07.52
0.07.55
0.07.58
0.07.59
0.08.00
0.08.00
0.08.02
0.08.08
0.08.08
0.08.09
0.08.09
0.08.09
0.08.10
0.08.11
0.08.11
0.08.15
0.08.19
0.08.20
0.08.21
0.08.25
0.08.28
0.08.31
0.08.31
0.08.31
0.08.35
0.08.37
0.08.37
0.08.38
0.08.39
0.08.41
0.08.42
0.08.43
0.08.45
0.09.08
0.09.08
0.09.08
0.09.08
0.09.09
0.09.09
0.09.11
0.09.11
0.09.12



273
280
282
293
296
301
309
311
312
317
332
335
347
349
354
355
356
361
364
380
383
384
410
411
412
452
458

NIETO
MONTI
MISSORI
MALPASST
LUCCHETTI
LENCIONI
GIOVAGNOLI
GIANSANTI
GIANNINI
GALELLA
ERBI
DOMINICI
COLANERA
CIOLI
CHIEZZI
CHERUBINI
CHELT
CAPPUCCINI
CANTERANI
BARLOZZINI
ARIETI
ARCANGELT
BELLANZA
MALANDRA
CARBONART
FRANCIOST
PERRELLI

MARCO
ANTONIO
ELISABETTA
FABIO
SILVIA
ROBERTO
LUCA

FABIO
PATRIZIA
TIZIANA
FRANCESCA
ANTONIETTA
GIAMPIERO
KATIA
ALESSANDRO
SABRINA
LUIGT
PATRIZIA
STEFANO
MARCELLO
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE
MIRIAM
LORENZO
FRANCO
ANDREA
PAOLO

ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO

ANGUILLARA SABAZTIA RUNNING
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
ATL. TUSCANIA ETRUSCA

ATL. TUSCANIA ETRUSCA
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

TEAM MARATHON BIKE

A.S. AMATORT VILLA PAMPHILI
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

ASD 4 STORMO

UISP CHIANCIANO TERME
UISP CHIANCIANO TERME
TEAM MARATHON BIKE

TEAM MARATHON BIKE

ATL. ORTE

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

ATL. TUSCANIA ETRUSCA

ATL. TUSCANIA ETRUSCA

ASD 4 STORMO

ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
YMCA GROSSETO
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION
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